known as ACSB Capital Management LLC. 

Dr. Wright-Francis, a medical OB-GYN, contracts medical services with the East End 
Medical Clinic as an OB-GYN for an annual amount of Two Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($200,000.00) and with Schneider Regional Medical Center for about Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) per-week for on-call services. 

PROCEDURAL HISTORY 

Julito Francis filed a verified Petition for Divorce on November 4, 2010. On February 3, 
2011, Dr. Wright-Francis filed an answer to Mr. Francis' petition and on March 29, 2011 
the Court referred the parties to mediation.